
Трейл "Стрижамент"
12.05.2024 Ставропольский край

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ
10 км
№    Группа     Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    10 км М    Попов Николай                  Пятигорск            1999  б/р     00:50:50          00:00:00    1      
2    10 км М    ЗАВЬЯЛОВ АРТЕМ                 г Ставрополь         1986  б/р     00:53:45          00:02:55    2      
3    10 км юнош Денисов Никита                 Пятигорск            2007  б/р     00:54:49          00:03:59    3      
4    10 км юнош Бояренцев Александр            Пятигорск            2008  б/р     00:55:26          00:04:36    4      
5    10 км М    НИЖЕЛЬСКИЙ ОЛЕГ                Ставрополь           1983  б/р     00:59:44          00:08:54    5      
6    10 км М    КУЗНЕЦОВ ДМИТРИЙ               Ставрополь           1992  б/р     01:01:11          00:10:21    6      
7    10 км Ж    НИЖЕЛЬСКАЯ ИРИНА               Ставрополь           1984  б/р     01:01:16          00:10:26    7      
8    10 км М    МИЛОСЛАВСКИЙ ЗАХАР             Ставрополь           1983  б/р     01:01:57          00:11:07    8      
9    10 км М    KLIUCHNIKOV STANISLAV          Ставрополь           1990  б/р     01:04:44          00:13:54    9      
10   10 км юнош ТКАЧЕВ ИЛЬЯ                    г Ставрополь         2006  б/р     01:04:51          00:14:01    10     
11   10 км М    Жучков Сергей                  Пятигорск            1986  б/р     01:06:26          00:15:36    11     
12   10 км М    ЖОЛОБ АЛЕКСАНДР                г Ставрополь         1998  б/р     01:08:11          00:17:21    12     
13   10 км М    ГРИЦЕНКО АНТОН                 п. Власиха           1985  б/р     01:10:05          00:19:15    13     
14   10 км М    БУРКАЦКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР                                 1989  б/р     01:11:15          00:20:25    14     
15   10 км мужч Примчук Алексей                Пятигорск            1978  б/р     01:12:59          00:22:09    15     
16   10 км Ж    ДИБРОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА              Ставрополь           1984  б/р     01:13:59          00:23:09    16     
17   10 км М    МОКРОУСОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ                                   1980  б/р     01:14:13          00:23:23    17     
18   10 км М    ЧЕРНЫШЕВ ДМИТРИЙ               Ставрополь           1991  б/р     01:14:22          00:23:32    18     
19   10 км Ж    СТАРИКОВА ЛЮДМИЛА              Ставрополь           1996  б/р     01:15:44          00:24:54    19     
20   10 км юнош Аверьяскин Николай             Пятигорск            2008  б/р     01:17:39          00:26:49    20     
21   10 км Ж    СИМАКИНА ОЛЬГА                 Пятигорск            1992  б/р     01:17:52          00:27:02    21     
22   10 км Ж    КУЗНЕЦОВА ОКСАНА               г. Пятигорск         1979  б/р     01:18:03          00:27:13    22     
23   10 км М    ЛАЩАК АНДРЕЙ                   Ставрополь           1992  б/р     01:18:40          00:27:50    23     
24   10 км женщ ХАНИНА ОКСАНА                  Усть-Лабинск         1971  б/р     01:19:32          00:28:42    24     
25   10 км М    РУСИН МИХАИЛ                   г Ставрополь         1990  б/р     01:21:11          00:30:21    25     
26   10 км Ж    КРАХОТИНА АНАСТАСИЯ            Краснодар            1992  б/р     01:21:57          00:31:07    26     
27   10 км М    Лукиенко Андрей                                     1987  б/р     01:24:18          00:33:28    27     
28   10 км М    ДЗЮБАН КОНСТАНТИН              Ставрополь           1982  б/р     01:24:55          00:34:05    28     
29   10 км М    ВАСЮКОВ СТАНИСЛАВ              Ставрополь           1992  б/р     01:31:13          00:40:23    29     
30   10 км Ж    ЛЕВИНСКАЯ ЕЛЕНА                г Ставрополь         1987  б/р     01:32:36          00:41:46    30     
31   10 км Ж    МИЛОСЕРДОВА АНАСТАСИЯ                               1990  б/р     01:33:28          00:42:38    31     
32   10 км М    ИВАШОВ ДМИТРИЙ                                      1993  б/р     01:33:29          00:42:39    32     
33   10 км Ж    ПОЗДНЯКОВА ОЛЬГА               Пятигорск            1986  б/р     01:34:49          00:43:59    33     
34   10 км женщ САВИНА АНАСТАСИЯ               г Невинномысск       1972  б/р     01:35:01          00:44:11    34     
35   10 км М    ХРАБРОВ АРТЕМ                  Череповец            1986  б/р     01:47:00          00:56:10    35     
36   10 км Ж    УЗДЕНОВА ЮЛИЯ                  Ставрополь           1982  б/р     01:47:47          00:56:57    36     
37   10 км Ж    МЯКИНЬКИХ ТАТЬЯНА              Невинномысск         1982  б/р     01:48:25          00:57:35    37     
38   10 км женщ ШИЛКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ                Санкт-Петербург      1974  б/р     01:48:26          00:57:36    38     
39   10 км М    ТРАУТВАЙН ИГОРЬ                Ставрополь           1980  б/р     01:53:05          01:02:15    39     
40   10 км женщ Плющ Ирина                     Пятигорск            1967  б/р     01:56:39          01:05:49    40     

26 км
№    Группа     Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    26 км мужч Заборский Виталий              Пятигорск            1976  б/р     02:08:40          00:00:00    1      
2    26 км М    ПАРХОМЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР           Ставрополь           1986  б/р     02:12:39          00:03:59    2      
3    26 км мужч КОЛЕСНИКОВ ОЛЕГ                Ставрополь           1973  б/р     02:24:49          00:16:09    3      
4    26 км мужч САПРЫКИН АНДРЕЙ                гСтаврополь          1979  б/р     02:32:49          00:24:09    4      
5    26 км мужч МУКАНОВ АНДРЕЙ                 Ставрополь           1974  б/р     02:40:46          00:32:06    5      
6    26 км М    ПОТАПОВ ВАСИЛИЙ                Ставрополь           1992  б/р     02:52:56          00:44:16    6      
7    26 км М    ХАРЧЕНКО МИХАИЛ                Ставрополь           1990  б/р     02:54:49          00:46:09    7      
8    26 км М    ШАЕВ РУСЛАН                                         1988  б/р     02:56:56          00:48:16    8      
9    26 км М    Фронюк Кирилл                                       1988  б/р     02:59:27          00:50:47    9      
10   26 км Ж    ТРАУТВАЙН СВЕТЛАНА             Ставрополь           1981  б/р     03:01:43          00:53:03    10     
11   26 км М    МАСЛОВ ДМИТРИЙ                 г Невинномысск       1979  б/р     03:02:42          00:54:02    11     
12   26 км М    ЛАРЬКИН ВЯЧЕСЛАВ               г Смоленск           1987  б/р     03:06:10          00:57:30    12     
13   26 км М    СИНОГИН ИВАН                   гСтаврополь          1992  б/р     03:09:31          01:00:51    13     
14   26 км М    ЛАПАКОС СЕРГЕЙ                 Невинномысск         1982  б/р     03:14:07          01:05:27    14     
15   26 км Ж    ПОПОВА СВЕТЛАНА                Ставрополь           1979  б/р     03:16:53          01:08:13    15     
16   26 км М    АРТАМОНОВ МАТВЕЙ               Ставрополь           2000  б/р     03:25:54          01:17:14    16     
17   26 км Ж    ВЛАДИМИРОВА ДАРЬЯ              Лобня                1990  б/р     03:35:45          01:27:05    17     
18   26 км М    ДЕНЕЖНЫЙ СЕРГЕЙ                Ставрополь           1990  б/р     03:48:41          01:40:01    18     
19   26 км М    БЫЧКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР               Ставрополь           1991  б/р     03:48:43          01:40:03    19     

5 км
№    Группа     Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    5 км М     Колечкин Николай               Железноводск         1991  б/р     00:30:54          00:00:00    1      
2    5 км мужчи ЕФИМОВИЧ АЛЕКСАНДР             г Ставрополь         1969  б/р     00:31:30          00:00:36    2      
3    5 км Ж     КОНДРАТЕНКО ЕКАТЕРИНА          Краснодар            1992  б/р     00:35:34          00:04:40    3      
4    5 км юноши Заборский Георгий              Пятигорск            2009  б/р     00:35:58          00:05:04    4      
5    5 км юноши Эм Роман                       Пятигорск            2008  б/р     00:36:40          00:05:46    5      
6    5 км юноши ЯКИМЕНКО НИКОЛАЙ               г Буденновск         2012  б/р     00:37:47          00:06:53    6      
7    5 км М     БОБЫЛЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР              Краснодар            1989  б/р     00:39:08          00:08:14    7      



8    5 км М     ВИХЛЯНЦЕВ ЮРИЙ                 г Ставрополь         2002  б/р     00:39:09          00:08:15    8      
9    5 км М     Грицай Антон                                        1983  б/р     00:40:29          00:09:35    9      
10   5 км юноши ТАЦИЙ ВИКТОР                   г Ставрополь         2008  б/р     00:40:45          00:09:51    10     
11   5 км М     КОЗЛОВ ДМИТРИЙ                 г Ставрополь         2000  б/р     00:41:13          00:10:19    11     
12   5 км юноши Кох Рихард                     Пятигорск            2008  б/р     00:41:54          00:11:00    12     
13   5 км Ж     ЖАРАВИНА КРИСТИНА              с. Надежда           1997  б/р     00:42:32          00:11:38    13     
14   5 км мужчи Ревуцкий Михаил                Лермонтов            1957  б/р     00:43:12          00:12:18    14     
15   5 км Ж     ЕЛАНЕВА ЯНА                    г Пятигорск          1988  б/р     00:45:07          00:14:13    15     
16   5 км юноши ГУНЬКИН МАКСИМ                 г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     00:45:10          00:14:16    16     
17   5 км Ж     ПЛОТНИКОВА ОЛЬГА               г Ставрополь         1986  б/р     00:45:24          00:14:30    17     
18   5 км юноши ГОЛОВИН САВЕЛИЙ                г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     00:45:33          00:14:39    18     
19   5 км Ж     МАНКЕВИЧ АННА                  г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     00:46:37          00:15:43    19     
20   5 км Ж     БОЧАРОВА МАРИЯ                 Ставрополь           1984  б/р     00:46:39          00:15:45    20     
21   5 км мужчи БОЧАРОВ СЕРГЕЙ                 Ставрополь           1979  б/р     00:46:42          00:15:48    21     
22   5 км юноши ЕРМИЛИН МАКСИМ                 г Ставрополь         2011  б/р     00:51:40          00:20:46    22     
23   5 км юноши МАРТЫНОВ ЛЕОНИД                г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     00:51:41          00:20:47    23     
24   5 км Ж     Коваленко Елена                                     1985  б/р     00:51:44          00:20:50    24     
25   5 км девуш ЧЕРНЫШОВА ЗОЯ                  г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     00:52:09          00:21:15    25     
26   5 км юноши ШЕПТЫРЕВ ДАЯН                  г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     00:52:15          00:21:21    26     
27   5 км юноши СЕНЮГИН СТЕПАН                 г Ставрополь         2011  б/р     00:52:19          00:21:25    27     
28   5 км женщи ЯКОВЛЕВА ТАТЬЯНА               Пятигорск            1965  б/р     00:52:27          00:21:33    28     
29   5 км юноши МОРОЗОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ               г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     00:52:35          00:21:41    29     
30   5 км юноши СОЛДАТЕНКОВ ДАНИИЛ             г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     00:52:44          00:21:50    30     
31   5 км юноши МАНКЕВИЧ ПАВЕЛ                 г Ставрополь         2011  б/р     00:52:47          00:21:53    31     
32   5 км девуш ХАРЧЕНКО  К                                               б/р     00:53:22          00:22:28    32     
33   5 км М     АНАШКИН АНДРЕЙ                 Кондрово             1981  б/р     00:54:59          00:24:05    33     
34   5 км М     КЛИМОВ ПАВЕЛ                   Пятигорск            1989  б/р     00:55:30          00:24:36    34     
35   5 км женщи АСЛАНОВА АЛЛА                  Пятигорск            1976  б/р     00:55:36          00:24:42    35     
36   5 км девуш ВЕЛИКОЦКАЯ  АРИНА                                   2009  б/р     00:56:10          00:25:16    36     
37   5 км юноши АСЛАНОВ МИХАИЛ                 Пятигорск            2012  б/р     00:58:00          00:27:06    37     
38   5 км Ж     Бояренцева Анна                Пятигорск            1981  б/р     01:01:22          00:30:28    38     
39   5 км девуш ДЕГТЯРЕВА ДАРЬЯ                г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     01:01:27          00:30:33    39     
40   5 км девуш ДОЛГАЯ ЛИДИЯ                   г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     01:01:29          00:30:35    40     
41   5 км юноши ШЕПТЫРЕВ ДАНИИЛ                г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     01:01:47          00:30:53    41     
42   5 км девуш ЗАЙЧУК АЛЕКСАНДРА              г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     01:02:10          00:31:16    42     
43   5 км юноши ХРАМОВ ЮРИЙ                    г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     01:02:25          00:31:31    43     
44   5 км девуш Заборская Дарья                Пятигорск            2010  б/р     01:11:06          00:40:12    44     
45   5 км юноши АНДРУСЕНКО ПАВЕЛ               г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     01:12:26          00:41:32    45     
46   5 км юноши КАРАПЕЕВ ДМИТРИЙ               г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     01:12:38          00:41:44    46     
47   5 км девуш ЛЕОНИДОВА ЗЛАТА                г Ставрополь         2011  б/р     01:13:26          00:42:32    47     
48   5 км девуш ЗАЙЧУК АЛЕКСАНДРА              г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     01:13:31          00:42:37    48     
49   5 км девуш СОПИНА АЛИНА                   г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     01:50:25          01:19:31    49     
50   5 км М     АРТЕМЕНКО РОМАН                Краснодар            1979  б/р     22:54:11          22:23:17    50     

5 км ход
№    Группа     Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    5 М ход    ШИЛОВСКОЙ ДМИТРИЙ              Ставрополь           2005  б/р     01:00:30          00:00:00    1      
2    5 Ж ход    АНДРУСЕНКО ОЛЬГА                                    1978  б/р     01:05:14          00:04:44    2      
3    5 М ход    АНДРУСЕНКО АЛЕКСЕЙ             Ставрополь           2012  б/р     01:05:15          00:04:45    3      
4    5 Ж ход    ПАНЧЕНКО ОЛЬГА                                      1974  б/р     01:06:34          00:06:04    4      
5    5 Ж ход    ЗАЙЦЕВА АНЖЕЛА                 г Ставрополь         1969  б/р     01:14:45          00:14:15    5      
6    5 Ж ход    КИЩЕНКО ИРИНА                  г Ставрополь         1963  б/р     01:16:13          00:15:43    6      
7    5 М ход    ТУАЕВ ФЕДОР                    Ставрополь           2004  б/р     01:17:23          00:16:53    7      
8    5 Ж ход    ШАРОВА ГАЛИНА                  г Ставрополь         1988  б/р     01:20:22          00:19:52    8      

50 км
№    Группа     Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    50 км М    Перемитин Валерий                                   1988  б/р     04:59:04          00:00:00    1      
2    50 км М    ПАРКОВСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР           г Железноводск       1988  б/р     05:28:10          00:29:06    2      
3    50 км М    ВЕТРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР               Ставрополь           1986  б/р     05:30:36          00:31:32    3      
4    50 км М    ЕРМАКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР              Ставрополь           1999  б/р     06:55:24          01:56:20    4      
5    50 км М    СПИВАК ВЯЧЕСЛАВ                Георгиевск           1993  б/р     07:03:08          02:04:04    5      
6    50 км М    ШАТАЛОВ ИВАН                   г Санкт-Петербург    1994  б/р     07:03:12          02:04:08    6      
7    50 км М    ДЫЛЁВ ИВАН                     Ставрополь           1998  б/р     07:49:49          02:50:45    7      
8    50 км М    МЕЖЕНСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР            Ессентуки            1976  б/р     08:29:35          03:30:31    8      
9    50 км М    АХТАРИ БАБРАК                  Пятигорск            1969  б/р     08:34:48          03:35:44    9      
10   50 км М    АВЕРЬЯНОВ МИХАИЛ               г Ставрополь         1995  б/р     п.п.3.13.12.2                        

Дети Ж
№    Группа     Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Дети Ж до  ЖИМАЕВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА              г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:04:29          00:00:00    1      
2    Дети Ж до  БОЖОК СОФИЯ                    г Железноводск       2015  б/р     00:04:35          00:00:06    2      
3    Дети Ж до  ПЛОТНИКОВА АЛИНА               г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:04:48          00:00:19    3      
4    Дети Ж до  Коваленко  Ольга                                    2013  б/р     00:05:06          00:00:37    4      
5    Дети Ж до  МАРТЫНЕНКО ЛИЛИЯ               г. Ставрополь        2014  б/р     00:05:08          00:00:39    5      
6    Дети Ж до  ЗАЙЧУК ПОЛИНА                  г. Ставрополь        2016  б/р     00:05:13          00:00:44    6      
7    Дети Ж до  КНЯЗЕВА ЗЛАТА                  г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:05:18          00:00:49    7      
8    Дети Ж до  МАТВЕЕВА ДАРЬЯ                 г. Ставрополь        2015  б/р     00:05:26          00:00:57    8      
9    Дети Ж до  Лисянская Анна                                      2014  б/р     00:05:28          00:00:59    9      



10   Дети Ж до  МОКРОУСОВА ЕВГЕНИЯ             Невинномысск         2015  б/р     00:06:11          00:01:42    10     
11   Дети Ж до  ХРАМОВА ИРИНА                  г. Ставрополь        2016  б/р     00:08:00          00:03:31    11     

Дети М
№    Группа     Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Дети М до  ПОЛИХОВ ИЛЬЯ                   г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:04:19          00:00:00    1      
2    Дети М до  САВЧЕНКО АРСЕНИЙ               Ставрополь           2014  б/р     00:04:22          00:00:03    2      
3    Дети М до  ЖУМАГУЛОВ АРМАН                Сторожевая-2 городок 2016  б/р     00:04:36          00:00:17    3      
4    Дети М до  КИЩЕНКО НИКОЛАЙ                г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:04:46          00:00:27    4      
5    Дети М до  ПОНОМАРЕНКО ГОРДЕЙ             Михайловск           2015  б/р     00:04:47          00:00:28    5      
6    Дети М до  БУДКО МАТВЕЙ                   г. Ставрополь        2014  б/р     00:04:55          00:00:36    6      
7    Дети М до  ЧЕРНИКОВ МАКСИМ                г. Ставрополь        2015  б/р     00:04:59          00:00:40    7      
8    Дети М до  ПАНЧЕНКО АЛЕКСЕЙ               г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:05:03          00:00:44    8      
9    Дети М до  Лисянский Иван                                      2016  б/р     00:05:05          00:00:46    9      
10   Дети М до  АРТЮХОВ ВЛАДИМИР               г. Ставрополь        2014  б/р     00:05:07          00:00:48    10     
11   Дети М до  Липатов  Станислав                                  2015  б/р     00:05:22          00:01:03    11     
12   Дети М до  БОЧАРНИКОВ АРТЕМ               г. Ставрополь        2014  б/р     00:05:32          00:01:13    12     
13   Дети М до  АРСЛАНОВ МАТВЕЙ                Сторожевая-2 городок 2015  б/р     00:05:38          00:01:19    13     
14   Дети М до  ШАРОВ АКИМ                     г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:05:58          00:01:39    14     
15   Дети М до  Коваленко Алексей                                   2016  б/р     00:06:14          00:01:55    15     
16   Дети М до  БОЖОК ИЛЬЯ                     г Железноводск       2012  б/р     00:06:27          00:02:08    16     
17   Дети М до  СОПИН ДМИТРИЙ                  г. Ставрополь        2018  б/р     00:06:34          00:02:15    17     
18   Дети М до  ГРУКОЛЕНКО ЯРОСЛАВ             г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:08:10          00:03:51    18     
19   Дети М до  ХРЕСТИН ТИМОФЕЙ                г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:09:13          00:04:54    19     
20   Дети М до  АРТАМОНОВ АРСЕНИЙ              Михайловск           2018  б/р     00:35:33          00:31:14    20     
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Трейл "Стрижамент"
12.05.2024 Ставропольский край

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ
10 км Ж
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    НИЖЕЛЬСКАЯ ИРИНА               Ставрополь           1984  б/р     01:01:16          00:00:00    1      
2    ДИБРОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА              Ставрополь           1984  б/р     01:13:59          00:12:43    2      
3    СТАРИКОВА ЛЮДМИЛА              Ставрополь           1996  б/р     01:15:44          00:14:28    3      
4    СИМАКИНА ОЛЬГА                 Пятигорск            1992  б/р     01:17:52          00:16:36    4      
5    КУЗНЕЦОВА ОКСАНА               г. Пятигорск         1979  б/р     01:18:03          00:16:47    5      
6    КРАХОТИНА АНАСТАСИЯ            Краснодар            1992  б/р     01:21:57          00:20:41    6      
7    ЛЕВИНСКАЯ ЕЛЕНА                г Ставрополь         1987  б/р     01:32:36          00:31:20    7      
8    МИЛОСЕРДОВА АНАСТАСИЯ                               1990  б/р     01:33:28          00:32:12    8      
9    ПОЗДНЯКОВА ОЛЬГА               Пятигорск            1986  б/р     01:34:49          00:33:33    9      
10   УЗДЕНОВА ЮЛИЯ                  Ставрополь           1982  б/р     01:47:47          00:46:31    10     
11   МЯКИНЬКИХ ТАТЬЯНА              Невинномысск         1982  б/р     01:48:25          00:47:09    11     

10 км женщины 45+
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    ХАНИНА ОКСАНА                  Усть-Лабинск         1971  б/р     01:19:32          00:00:00    1      
2    САВИНА АНАСТАСИЯ               г Невинномысск       1972  б/р     01:35:01          00:15:29    2      
3    ШИЛКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ                Санкт-Петербург      1974  б/р     01:48:26          00:28:54    3      
4    Плющ Ирина                     Пятигорск            1967  б/р     01:56:39          00:37:07    4      

10 км М
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Попов Николай                  Пятигорск            1999  б/р     00:50:50          00:00:00    1      
2    ЗАВЬЯЛОВ АРТЕМ                 г Ставрополь         1986  б/р     00:53:45          00:02:55    2      
3    НИЖЕЛЬСКИЙ ОЛЕГ                Ставрополь           1983  б/р     00:59:44          00:08:54    3      
4    КУЗНЕЦОВ ДМИТРИЙ               Ставрополь           1992  б/р     01:01:11          00:10:21    4      
5    МИЛОСЛАВСКИЙ ЗАХАР             Ставрополь           1983  б/р     01:01:57          00:11:07    5      
6    KLIUCHNIKOV STANISLAV          Ставрополь           1990  б/р     01:04:44          00:13:54    6      
7    Жучков Сергей                  Пятигорск            1986  б/р     01:06:26          00:15:36    7      
8    ЖОЛОБ АЛЕКСАНДР                г Ставрополь         1998  б/р     01:08:11          00:17:21    8      
9    ГРИЦЕНКО АНТОН                 п. Власиха           1985  б/р     01:10:05          00:19:15    9      
10   БУРКАЦКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР                                 1989  б/р     01:11:15          00:20:25    10     
11   МОКРОУСОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ                                   1980  б/р     01:14:13          00:23:23    11     
12   ЧЕРНЫШЕВ ДМИТРИЙ               Ставрополь           1991  б/р     01:14:22          00:23:32    12     
13   ЛАЩАК АНДРЕЙ                   Ставрополь           1992  б/р     01:18:40          00:27:50    13     
14   РУСИН МИХАИЛ                   г Ставрополь         1990  б/р     01:21:11          00:30:21    14     
15   Лукиенко Андрей                                     1987  б/р     01:24:18          00:33:28    15     
16   ДЗЮБАН КОНСТАНТИН              Ставрополь           1982  б/р     01:24:55          00:34:05    16     
17   ВАСЮКОВ СТАНИСЛАВ              Ставрополь           1992  б/р     01:31:13          00:40:23    17     
18   ИВАШОВ ДМИТРИЙ                                      1993  б/р     01:33:29          00:42:39    18     
19   ХРАБРОВ АРТЕМ                  Череповец            1986  б/р     01:47:00          00:56:10    19     
20   ТРАУТВАЙН ИГОРЬ                Ставрополь           1980  б/р     01:53:05          01:02:15    20     

10 км мужчины 45+
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Примчук Алексей                Пятигорск            1978  б/р     01:12:59          00:00:00    1      

10 км юноши до 18 лет
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Денисов Никита                 Пятигорск            2007  б/р     00:54:49          00:00:00    1      
2    Бояренцев Александр            Пятигорск            2008  б/р     00:55:26          00:00:37    2      
3    ТКАЧЕВ ИЛЬЯ                    г Ставрополь         2006  б/р     01:04:51          00:10:02    3      
4    Аверьяскин Николай             Пятигорск            2008  б/р     01:17:39          00:22:50    4      

26 км Ж
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    ТРАУТВАЙН СВЕТЛАНА             Ставрополь           1981  б/р     03:01:43          00:00:00    1      
2    ПОПОВА СВЕТЛАНА                Ставрополь           1979  б/р     03:16:53          00:15:10    2      
3    ВЛАДИМИРОВА ДАРЬЯ              Лобня                1990  б/р     03:35:45          00:34:02    3      

26 км М
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    ПАРХОМЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР           Ставрополь           1986  б/р     02:12:39          00:00:00    1      
2    ПОТАПОВ ВАСИЛИЙ                Ставрополь           1992  б/р     02:52:56          00:40:17    2      
3    ХАРЧЕНКО МИХАИЛ                Ставрополь           1990  б/р     02:54:49          00:42:10    3      
4    ШАЕВ РУСЛАН                                         1988  б/р     02:56:56          00:44:17    4      



5    Фронюк Кирилл                                       1988  б/р     02:59:27          00:46:48    5      
6    МАСЛОВ ДМИТРИЙ                 г Невинномысск       1979  б/р     03:02:42          00:50:03    6      
7    ЛАРЬКИН ВЯЧЕСЛАВ               г Смоленск           1987  б/р     03:06:10          00:53:31    7      
8    СИНОГИН ИВАН                   гСтаврополь          1992  б/р     03:09:31          00:56:52    8      
9    ЛАПАКОС СЕРГЕЙ                 Невинномысск         1982  б/р     03:14:07          01:01:28    9      
10   АРТАМОНОВ МАТВЕЙ               Ставрополь           2000  б/р     03:25:54          01:13:15    10     
11   ДЕНЕЖНЫЙ СЕРГЕЙ                Ставрополь           1990  б/р     03:48:41          01:36:02    11     
12   БЫЧКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР               Ставрополь           1991  б/р     03:48:43          01:36:04    12     

26 км мужчины 45+
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Заборский Виталий              Пятигорск            1976  б/р     02:08:40          00:00:00    1      
2    КОЛЕСНИКОВ ОЛЕГ                Ставрополь           1973  б/р     02:24:49          00:16:09    2      
3    САПРЫКИН АНДРЕЙ                гСтаврополь          1979  б/р     02:32:49          00:24:09    3      
4    МУКАНОВ АНДРЕЙ                 Ставрополь           1974  б/р     02:40:46          00:32:06    4      

5 Ж ход
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    АНДРУСЕНКО ОЛЬГА                                    1978  б/р     01:05:14          00:00:00    1      
2    ПАНЧЕНКО ОЛЬГА                                      1974  б/р     01:06:34          00:01:20    2      
3    ЗАЙЦЕВА АНЖЕЛА                 г Ставрополь         1969  б/р     01:14:45          00:09:31    3      
4    КИЩЕНКО ИРИНА                  г Ставрополь         1963  б/р     01:16:13          00:10:59    4      
5    ШАРОВА ГАЛИНА                  г Ставрополь         1988  б/р     01:20:22          00:15:08    5      

5 км девушки до 18 лет
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    ЧЕРНЫШОВА ЗОЯ                  г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     00:52:09          00:00:00    1      
2    ХАРЧЕНКО  К                                               б/р     00:53:22          00:01:13    2      
3    ВЕЛИКОЦКАЯ  АРИНА                                   2009  б/р     00:56:10          00:04:01    3      
4    ДЕГТЯРЕВА ДАРЬЯ                г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     01:01:27          00:09:18    4      
5    ДОЛГАЯ ЛИДИЯ                   г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     01:01:29          00:09:20    5      
6    ЗАЙЧУК АЛЕКСАНДРА              г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     01:02:10          00:10:01    6      
7    Заборская Дарья                Пятигорск            2010  б/р     01:11:06          00:18:57    7      
8    ЛЕОНИДОВА ЗЛАТА                г Ставрополь         2011  б/р     01:13:26          00:21:17    8      
9    ЗАЙЧУК АЛЕКСАНДРА              г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     01:13:31          00:21:22    9      
10   СОПИНА АЛИНА                   г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     01:50:25          00:58:16    10     

5 км Ж
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    КОНДРАТЕНКО ЕКАТЕРИНА          Краснодар            1992  б/р     00:35:34          00:00:00    1      
2    ЖАРАВИНА КРИСТИНА              с. Надежда           1997  б/р     00:42:32          00:06:58    2      
3    ЕЛАНЕВА ЯНА                    г Пятигорск          1988  б/р     00:45:07          00:09:33    3      
4    ПЛОТНИКОВА ОЛЬГА               г Ставрополь         1986  б/р     00:45:24          00:09:50    4      
5    МАНКЕВИЧ АННА                  г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     00:46:37          00:11:03    5      
6    БОЧАРОВА МАРИЯ                 Ставрополь           1984  б/р     00:46:39          00:11:05    6      
7    Коваленко Елена                                     1985  б/р     00:51:44          00:16:10    7      
8    Бояренцева Анна                Пятигорск            1981  б/р     01:01:22          00:25:48    8      

5 км женщины 45+
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    ЯКОВЛЕВА ТАТЬЯНА               Пятигорск            1965  б/р     00:52:27          00:00:00    1      
2    АСЛАНОВА АЛЛА                  Пятигорск            1976  б/р     00:55:36          00:03:09    2      

5 км М
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Колечкин Николай               Железноводск         1991  б/р     00:30:54          00:00:00    1      
2    БОБЫЛЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР              Краснодар            1989  б/р     00:39:08          00:08:14    2      
3    ВИХЛЯНЦЕВ ЮРИЙ                 г Ставрополь         2002  б/р     00:39:09          00:08:15    3      
4    Грицай Антон                                        1983  б/р     00:40:29          00:09:35    4      
5    КОЗЛОВ ДМИТРИЙ                 г Ставрополь         2000  б/р     00:41:13          00:10:19    5      
6    АНАШКИН АНДРЕЙ                 Кондрово             1981  б/р     00:54:59          00:24:05    6      
7    КЛИМОВ ПАВЕЛ                   Пятигорск            1989  б/р     00:55:30          00:24:36    7      
8    АРТЕМЕНКО РОМАН                Краснодар            1979  б/р     22:54:11          22:23:17    8      

5 км мужчины 45+
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    ЕФИМОВИЧ АЛЕКСАНДР             г Ставрополь         1969  б/р     00:31:30          00:00:00    1      
2    Ревуцкий Михаил                Лермонтов            1957  б/р     00:43:12          00:11:42    2      
3    БОЧАРОВ СЕРГЕЙ                 Ставрополь           1979  б/р     00:46:42          00:15:12    3      

5 км юноши до 18 лет
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Заборский Георгий              Пятигорск            2009  б/р     00:35:58          00:00:00    1      



2    Эм Роман                       Пятигорск            2008  б/р     00:36:40          00:00:42    2      
3    ЯКИМЕНКО НИКОЛАЙ               г Буденновск         2012  б/р     00:37:47          00:01:49    3      
4    ТАЦИЙ ВИКТОР                   г Ставрополь         2008  б/р     00:40:45          00:04:47    4      
5    Кох Рихард                     Пятигорск            2008  б/р     00:41:54          00:05:56    5      
6    ГУНЬКИН МАКСИМ                 г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     00:45:10          00:09:12    6      
7    ГОЛОВИН САВЕЛИЙ                г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     00:45:33          00:09:35    7      
8    ЕРМИЛИН МАКСИМ                 г Ставрополь         2011  б/р     00:51:40          00:15:42    8      
9    МАРТЫНОВ ЛЕОНИД                г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     00:51:41          00:15:43    9      
10   ШЕПТЫРЕВ ДАЯН                  г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     00:52:15          00:16:17    10     
11   СЕНЮГИН СТЕПАН                 г Ставрополь         2011  б/р     00:52:19          00:16:21    11     
12   МОРОЗОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ               г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     00:52:35          00:16:37    12     
13   СОЛДАТЕНКОВ ДАНИИЛ             г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     00:52:44          00:16:46    13     
14   МАНКЕВИЧ ПАВЕЛ                 г Ставрополь         2011  б/р     00:52:47          00:16:49    14     
15   АСЛАНОВ МИХАИЛ                 Пятигорск            2012  б/р     00:58:00          00:22:02    15     
16   ШЕПТЫРЕВ ДАНИИЛ                г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     01:01:47          00:25:49    16     
17   ХРАМОВ ЮРИЙ                    г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     01:02:25          00:26:27    17     
18   АНДРУСЕНКО ПАВЕЛ               г Ставрополь         2009  б/р     01:12:26          00:36:28    18     
19   КАРАПЕЕВ ДМИТРИЙ               г Ставрополь         2012  б/р     01:12:38          00:36:40    19     

5 М ход
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    ШИЛОВСКОЙ ДМИТРИЙ              Ставрополь           2005  б/р     01:00:30          00:00:00    1      
2    АНДРУСЕНКО АЛЕКСЕЙ             Ставрополь           2012  б/р     01:05:15          00:04:45    2      
3    ТУАЕВ ФЕДОР                    Ставрополь           2004  б/р     01:17:23          00:16:53    3      

50 км М
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Перемитин Валерий                                   1988  б/р     04:59:04          00:00:00    1      
2    ПАРКОВСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР           г Железноводск       1988  б/р     05:28:10          00:29:06    2      
3    ВЕТРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР               Ставрополь           1986  б/р     05:30:36          00:31:32    3      
4    ЕРМАКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР              Ставрополь           1999  б/р     06:55:24          01:56:20    4      
5    СПИВАК ВЯЧЕСЛАВ                Георгиевск           1993  б/р     07:03:08          02:04:04    5      
6    ШАТАЛОВ ИВАН                   г Санкт-Петербург    1994  б/р     07:03:12          02:04:08    6      
7    ДЫЛЁВ ИВАН                     Ставрополь           1998  б/р     07:49:49          02:50:45    7      
8    МЕЖЕНСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР            Ессентуки            1976  б/р     08:29:35          03:30:31    8      
9    АХТАРИ БАБРАК                  Пятигорск            1969  б/р     08:34:48          03:35:44    9      
10   АВЕРЬЯНОВ МИХАИЛ               г Ставрополь         1995  б/р     п.п.3.13.12.2                        

Дети Ж до 11 лет
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    ЖИМАЕВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА              г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:04:29          00:00:00    1      
2    ПЛОТНИКОВА АЛИНА               г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:04:48          00:00:19    2      
3    Коваленко  Ольга                                    2013  б/р     00:05:06          00:00:37    3      
4    МАРТЫНЕНКО ЛИЛИЯ               г. Ставрополь        2014  б/р     00:05:08          00:00:39    4      
5    КНЯЗЕВА ЗЛАТА                  г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:05:18          00:00:49    5      

Дети Ж до 9 лет
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    БОЖОК СОФИЯ                    г Железноводск       2015  б/р     00:04:35          00:00:00    1      
2    ЗАЙЧУК ПОЛИНА                  г. Ставрополь        2016  б/р     00:05:13          00:00:38    2      
3    МАТВЕЕВА ДАРЬЯ                 г. Ставрополь        2015  б/р     00:05:26          00:00:51    3      
4    Лисянская Анна                                      2014  б/р     00:05:28          00:00:53    4      
5    МОКРОУСОВА ЕВГЕНИЯ             Невинномысск         2015  б/р     00:06:11          00:01:36    5      
6    ХРАМОВА ИРИНА                  г. Ставрополь        2016  б/р     00:08:00          00:03:25    6      

Дети М до 11 лет
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    ПОЛИХОВ ИЛЬЯ                   г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:04:19          00:00:00    1      
2    САВЧЕНКО АРСЕНИЙ               Ставрополь           2014  б/р     00:04:22          00:00:03    2      
3    КИЩЕНКО НИКОЛАЙ                г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:04:46          00:00:27    3      
4    БУДКО МАТВЕЙ                   г. Ставрополь        2014  б/р     00:04:55          00:00:36    4      
5    ПАНЧЕНКО АЛЕКСЕЙ               г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:05:03          00:00:44    5      
6    АРТЮХОВ ВЛАДИМИР               г. Ставрополь        2014  б/р     00:05:07          00:00:48    6      
7    БОЧАРНИКОВ АРТЕМ               г. Ставрополь        2014  б/р     00:05:32          00:01:13    7      
8    ШАРОВ АКИМ                     г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:05:58          00:01:39    8      
9    БОЖОК ИЛЬЯ                     г Железноводск       2012  б/р     00:06:27          00:02:08    9      
10   ГРУКОЛЕНКО ЯРОСЛАВ             г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:08:10          00:03:51    10     
11   ХРЕСТИН ТИМОФЕЙ                г. Ставрополь        2013  б/р     00:09:13          00:04:54    11     

Дети М до 9 лет
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    ЖУМАГУЛОВ АРМАН                Сторожевая-2 городок 2016  б/р     00:04:36          00:00:00    1      
2    ПОНОМАРЕНКО ГОРДЕЙ             Михайловск           2015  б/р     00:04:47          00:00:11    2      



3    ЧЕРНИКОВ МАКСИМ                г. Ставрополь        2015  б/р     00:04:59          00:00:23    3      
4    Лисянский Иван                                      2016  б/р     00:05:05          00:00:29    4      
5    Липатов  Станислав                                  2015  б/р     00:05:22          00:00:46    5      
6    АРСЛАНОВ МАТВЕЙ                Сторожевая-2 городок 2015  б/р     00:05:38          00:01:02    6      
7    Коваленко Алексей                                   2016  б/р     00:06:14          00:01:38    7      
8    СОПИН ДМИТРИЙ                  г. Ставрополь        2018  б/р     00:06:34          00:01:58    8      
9    АРТАМОНОВ АРСЕНИЙ              Михайловск           2018  б/р     00:35:33          00:30:57    9      
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